
Westwave Pool and Leisure

Friday, 16 February 2024 ~ Sunday, 18 February 2024

2024 Auckland Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19-24 Years

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 9.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   25.0 50.00 85.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 129.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 59.40 189.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.0 9.5 8.5   24.5 39.20 228.20  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 271.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookie Masters

Ian Lightbody (1975) -- Diving Waitakare 1

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 63.50  Backward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 83.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 109.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 133.50  Forward Somersault

Sarah Lightbody (1971) -- Diving Waitakare 2

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.0   12.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 81.50  Forward Lineup

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 104.60  Forward Somersault

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 127.35  Forward Dive

Tatjana Ratsdorf (1974) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 84.00  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 105.45  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 126.95  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

Dion Karaka (1967) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

102A 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 63.20  Forward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 91.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103A 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 29.00 120.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 147.05  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 178.50  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

Juliette Pineda (1971) -- North Harbour 2

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 54.80  Inward Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 81.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 111.05  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 136.55  Armstand Somersault

202A 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5   14.5 24.65 161.20  Back Somersault

Frank Talbot (1998) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 43.90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 98.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 117.90  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 141.15  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

103B 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 36.0 43.20 43.207.5 7.0    

301C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.0   5.5 30.0 36.00 79.206.0 5.5    

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   7.5 37.5 47.25 126.457.5 8.0    

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 164.256.0 7.0    

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   7.5 37.5 54.00 218.257.5 7.5    

Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakare 

Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

2

401B 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   6.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 6.5    

103B 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   7.5 36.5 43.80 84.007.5 7.5    

301B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 32.5 33.15 117.157.0 6.5    

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   6.5 31.0 39.06 156.216.0 6.5    

201B 5 1.6 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   5.5 30.5 29.28 185.495.5 6.5    

C/D Mixed Platform Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sienna Gladding (2015)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

101B 5 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.5 7.5    

401C 5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   7.0 35.5 42.60 84.007.0 7.0    

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 33.5 32.16 116.167.0 6.5    

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   6.5 31.0 29.76 145.925.5 6.5    

Masters 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Frank Talbot (1998)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Dion Karaka (1967)  -- Diving Waitakere 

10A 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   8.0 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.0    

10C 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.5   7.5 33.0 39.60 83.406.0 5.5    

101A 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   8.0 37.5 36.00 119.408.0 8.0    

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   7.0 31.0 24.18 143.586.5 6.0    

A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving 

1

201B 3 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 7.5    

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   5.5 28.5 34.20 70.806.0 5.0    

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   6.0 30.0 36.00 106.805.5 5.5    

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   6.0 33.5 44.22 151.026.5 6.5    

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   1.0 16.5 26.73 177.751.5 0.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Diving Waitakare 

Pip Lee (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

1

103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.5 7.5    

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 34.5 41.40 82.807.0 7.5    

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 33.5 40.20 123.006.0 8.0    

203B 3 2.2 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0   7.0 29.0 38.28 161.286.0 5.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   6.5 31.0 39.06 200.346.5 6.5    

Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

Olivia Fox (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving 

2

201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   7.0 33.0 39.60 39.607.0 6.0    

301B 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 77.406.5 6.5    

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   5.0 28.5 35.91 113.315.5 6.0    

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   7.0 31.5 45.36 158.676.0 6.0    

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   5.0 23.5 38.07 196.744.5 5.5    

Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere 

Tuini Allen (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving 

3

103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   6.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.5 7.0    

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   6.0 30.0 36.00 76.206.5 6.0    

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.0 32.40 108.606.0 5.5    

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   6.0 31.0 33.48 142.086.0 7.0    

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   4.0 28.0 33.60 175.686.0 5.5    

Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Diving Waitakare 

Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere 

4

103B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   7.0 32.5 39.00 39.007.0 6.5    

201B 3 2.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   5.5 26.0 31.20 70.205.5 4.5    

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 28.0 31.92 102.125.5 5.5    

403C 3 1.9 7.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   4.0 24.0 27.36 129.485.5 4.5    

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   4.0 22.0 25.08 154.564.5 5.0    

Adelina Boezaart (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- Waikato Diving 

5

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 38.407.0 7.0    

201C 3 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.5 5.0   0.5 10.0 12.00 50.402.0 1.0    

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   5.0 22.5 24.30 74.705.0 4.5    

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   6.5 27.5 24.75 99.456.0 5.0    

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   0.5 11.5 13.11 112.561.5 1.0    

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Eva Rangiawha (2012)  -- Waikato Diving 

Adelina Boezaart (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

1

101C 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.5   7.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0    

401C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   7.0 28.5 34.20 76.205.5 6.5    



C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   6.0 25.0 27.00 103.204.5 4.5    

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   4.5 27.5 24.75 127.956.0 6.0    

Arna Kovaleski (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

Shala O`Brien (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

2

101C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 37.806.0 7.0    

401C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   5.5 28.5 34.20 72.006.0 6.0    

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0   2.0 18.5 19.98 91.983.5 2.5    

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   4.5 23.0 20.70 112.685.0 4.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 4 3:31 PM,  Monday, 19 February 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Team Event

Diving Waitakere (2000) + ??? ??? -- DW + ??? 1

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 5.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 45.00  Backward Jump

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 81.00  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 110.70  Armstand Somersault

405B 10 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   18.5 51.80 162.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.0 28.80 191.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 240.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 52.00 292.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

North Harbour Diving (2000) + ??? ??? -- NHD + ??? 2

10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Lineup

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 69.50  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 105.50  Armstand Somersault

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 140.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 52.50 193.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 231.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 273.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Waikato Diving (2000) + ??? ??? -- Waikato + ??? 3

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 60.10  Reverse Dive

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 81.60  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 103.10  Backward Lineup

5222D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 134.10  Back Somersault 1 Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 168.95  Armstand Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 198.20  Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 227.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults


